armfield
ADVANCED HYDROLOGY
STUDY SYSTEM
S12 MkII
issue 3
This apparatus demonstrates some of the major physical processes found in hydrology and
fluvial geomorphology, including: rainfall hydrographs for catchment areas of varying
permeability; the abstraction of ground water by wells, both with and without surface

run-off in real time. The package included data logging and educational software,
(requires a customer provided PC).
ORDERING INFORMATION
S12-MKII-A Advanced hydrology study system 220/240V, 50Hz
S12-MKII-B Advanced hydrology study system 110/120V, 60Hz
S12-MKII-G Advanced hydrology study system 220V, 60Hz
S12-MKII-50-A Hydrology system c/w instrumentation 220/240V, 50Hz
S12-MKII-50-B Hydrology system c/w instrumentation 110/120V, 60Hz
S12-MKII-50-G Hydrology system c/w instrumentation 220V, 60Hz
S12-MODELS Surface models for use with S12-MkII
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
Length 2700mm
Width 1300mm
Depth 1700mm